
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:00 M. SIMONOVIC BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.95 10.5sre 1.750041
19:00 SMITH JAL. BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.80 8.5sre 1.900051
19:00 CAVANAUGH T. BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.85 8.5sre 1.850064
19:00 KORKMAZ F. BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.90 8.5sre 1.800072
19:00 T. ODIASE BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.95 7.5sre 1.750082
19:00 HAZER S. BAHCESEHIR KOL. 1.85 7.5sre 1.850083
19:00 C. HOMESLEY GRAN CANARIA 1.80 10.5sre 1.900084
19:00 N. BRUSSINO GRAN CANARIA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850108
19:00 M. TOBEY GRAN CANARIA 1.90 9.5sre 1.800309
19:00 THOMASSON J. GRAN CANARIA 1.90 8.5sre 1.800343
19:00 G. CONDITT GRAN CANARIA 1.75 6.5sre 1.950344
19:00 J. SHURNA GRAN CANARIA 1.85 6.5sre 1.850345
19:00 ALBICY A. GRAN CANARIA 1.85 5.5sre 1.850347
19:45 N. HAYES-DAVIS FENERBAHCE 2.00 16.5sre 1.700348
19:45 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE 1.85 12.5sre 1.850350
19:45 W. BALDWIN FENERBAHCE 1.85 11.5sre 1.850353
19:45 BIBEROVIC T. FENERBAHCE 2.00 9.5sre 1.700360
19:45 DON. HALL FENERBAHCE 1.70 7.5sre 2.000365
19:45 B. COLSON FENERBAHCE 1.70 7.5sre 2.000368
19:45 K. PUNTER BARCELONA 1.85 17.5sre 1.850369
19:45 J. PARKER BARCELONA 1.85 13.5sre 1.850375
19:45 D. BRIZUELA BARCELONA 2.00 10.5sre 1.700377
19:45 ANDERSON J. BARCELONA 1.95 6.5sre 1.750379
19:45 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA 1.95 6.5sre 1.750384
20:30 J. MONTERO VALENCIA 1.85 14.5sre 1.850385
20:30 M. COSTELLO VALENCIA 1.90 11.5sre 1.800386
20:30 N. REUVERS VALENCIA 1.80 8.5sre 1.900388
20:30 BADIO B. VALENCIA 1.85 7.5sre 1.850389
20:30 PRADILLA J. VALENCIA 1.90 6.5sre 1.800398
20:30 X. LOPEZ-AROSTEGUI VALENCIA 1.85 6.5sre 1.850413
20:30 J. MOTLEY HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.90 15.5sre 1.800415
20:30 MADAR Y. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.95 14.5sre 1.750416
20:30 BLAKENEY A. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.90 11.5sre 1.800417
20:30 FOSTER M. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.90 11.5sre 1.800418
20:30 GINAT T. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.80 8.5sre 1.900421
20:30 TIMOR B. HAPOEL TEL AVIV 1.85 5.5sre 1.850423

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 DEV. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.95 25.5čet 1.750155
01:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND 1.85 18.5čet 1.850161
01:00 E. MOBLEY CLEVELAND 1.95 17.5čet 1.750207
01:00 J. ALLEN CLEVELAND 1.95 13.5čet 1.750224
01:00 D. HUNTER CLEVELAND 1.85 12.5čet 1.850225
01:00 M. STRUS CLEVELAND 2.05 8.5čet 1.700246
01:00 MERRILL S. CLEVELAND 1.85 7.5čet 1.850283
01:00 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK 1.95 23.5čet 1.750296
01:00 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK 1.85 19.5čet 1.850390
01:00 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK 1.95 19.5čet 1.750391
01:00 J. HART NEW YORK 1.95 11.5čet 1.750392
01:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.95 19.5čet 1.750393
01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.95 18.5čet 1.750394
01:00 M. TURNER INDIANA 1.90 14.5čet 1.800396
01:00 A. NESMITH INDIANA 1.80 13.5čet 1.900397
01:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA 2.05 9.5čet 1.700399
01:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 2.05 20.5čet 1.700408
01:00 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.90 14.5čet 1.800412
01:00 J. POOLE WASHINGTON 1.85 16.5čet 1.850424
01:00 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON 2.05 11.5čet 1.700426
01:00 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO 1.90 22.5čet 1.800430
01:00 Z. LAVINE SACRAMENTO 1.70 22.5čet 2.000432
01:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 2.05 19.5čet 1.700433
01:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO 1.85 12.5čet 1.850434
01:00 K. ELLIS SACRAMENTO 2.05 9.5čet 1.700435
01:00 GREEN JOSH CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 5.5čet 1.850514
01:00 J. NURKIC CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.90 6.5čet 1.800515
01:00 SARR A. WASHINGTON 1.85 16.5čet 1.850549

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON CELTICS 2.05 26.5čet 1.700438
01:30 K. PORZINGIS BOSTON CELTICS 1.80 20.5čet 1.900439
01:30 JAYLEN BROWN BOSTON CELTICS 1.85 19.5čet 1.850440
01:30 D. WHITE BOSTON CELTICS 1.85 15.5čet 1.850441
01:30 JRUE HOLLIDAY BOSTON CELTICS 1.95 11.5čet 1.750442
01:30 T. HERRO MIAMI 1.95 23.5čet 1.750443
01:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 1.85 19.5čet 1.850444
01:30 BURKS A. MIAMI 1.85 8.5čet 1.850548
02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.90 23.5čet 1.800445
02:00 A. SENGUN HOUSTON 1.90 19.5čet 1.800446
02:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON 1.75 15.5čet 1.950447
02:00 F. VANVLEET HOUSTON 1.80 13.5čet 1.900449
02:00 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.90 13.5čet 1.800450
02:00 C. SEXTON UTAH 1.95 17.5čet 1.750451
02:00 FILIPOWSKI K. UTAH 1.85 12.5čet 1.850453
02:00 W. KESSLER UTAH 2.05 9.5čet 1.700454
02:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA 1.95 14.5čet 1.750153
02:30 A. DAVIS DALLAS 1.85 22.5čet 1.850455
02:30 PJ WASHINGTON DALLAS 1.85 17.5čet 1.850456
02:30 K. THOMPSON DALLAS 1.90 14.5čet 1.800457
02:30 S. DINWIDDIE DALLAS 1.95 13.5čet 1.750458
02:30 D. GAFFORD DALLAS 1.85 9.5čet 1.850459
02:30 T. YOUNG ATLANTA 1.80 26.5čet 1.900460
02:30 Z. RISACHER ATLANTA 1.85 13.5čet 1.850461
02:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA 1.90 15.5čet 1.800462
03:30 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA 1.95 32.5čet 1.750516
03:30 JAL. WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA 1.90 19.5čet 1.800517
03:30 C. HOLMGREN OKLAHOMA 1.85 14.5čet 1.850518
03:30 L. DORT OKLAHOMA 1.90 9.5čet 1.800520
03:30 M. BEASLEY DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 15.5čet 1.750522
03:30 T. HARRIS DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 15.5čet 1.700523
03:30 SCHRODER D. DETROIT PISTONS 1.90 14.5čet 1.800524
03:30 THOMPSON AUS. DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 13.5čet 1.700526
03:30 DUREN J. DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 13.5čet 1.750527
03:30 T. HARDAWAY JR DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 12.5čet 1.750528
04:30 K. LEONARD LA CLIPPERS 1.90 23.5čet 1.800529
04:30 J. HARDEN LA CLIPPERS 1.95 21.5čet 1.750530
04:30 N. POWELL LA CLIPPERS 1.95 19.5čet 1.750531
04:30 I. ZUBAC LA CLIPPERS 1.95 16.5čet 1.750533
04:30 D. JONES LA CLIPPERS 2.05 7.5čet 1.700534
04:30 DUNN K. LA CLIPPERS 2.05 6.5čet 1.700535
04:30 J. ALVARADO NEW ORLEANS 1.85 14.5čet 1.850536
04:30 K. OLYNYK NEW ORLEANS 1.95 12.5čet 1.750537
04:30 B. BROWN NEW ORLEANS 1.95 11.5čet 1.750539
04:30 MISSI Y. NEW ORLEANS 1.85 10.5čet 1.850540
04:30 REEVES ANT. NEW ORLEANS 1.95 10.5čet 1.750541
04:30 K. MATKOVIC NEW ORLEANS 1.95 9.5čet 1.750542



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 SARR A. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5čet 1.900469
01:00 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850470
01:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 14.5čet 1.900471
01:00 LAVINE Z. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5čet 1.900472
01:00 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5čet 1.950550
01:00 A. NESMITH INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5čet 1.900557
01:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5čet 1.850558
01:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5čet 1.850561
01:00 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5čet 1.850562
01:00 WILLIAMS M. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.80 10.5čet 1.900563
01:00 J. NURKIC CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.850564
01:00 MOBLEY E. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5čet 1.950565
01:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5čet 1.700595
01:00 CHAMPAGNIE JUS. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5čet 1.700596
01:00 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5čet 1.900597
01:00 J. HART NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5čet 1.950598
01:00 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5čet 2.000599
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5čet 1.900473
01:30 PORZINGIS K. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5čet 1.850474
01:30 D. WHITE BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5čet 1.800475
01:30 J. HOLIDAY BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850476
01:30 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5čet 1.950478
01:30 HERRO T. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5čet 1.950479
01:30 J. BROWN BOSTON/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5čet 1.700560
01:30 WARE K. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5čet 1.750586
02:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 2.05 9.5čet 1.700480
02:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5čet 1.950481
02:00 KESSLER W. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.95 9.5čet 1.750482
02:00 FILIPOWSKI K. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5čet 1.850483
02:30 A. DAVIS DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5čet 1.950485
02:30 D. GAFFORD DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5čet 1.900486
02:30 P.J. WASHINGTON DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5čet 1.850487
02:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5čet 1.900488
02:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5čet 1.850559
03:30 I. HARTENSTEIN OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5čet 1.850587
03:30 C. HOMLGREN OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5čet 1.850589
03:30 JAL. WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850590
03:30 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850591
03:30 DUREN J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5čet 1.850592
03:30 T. HARRIS DETROIT/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5čet 1.700593
03:30 THOMPSON AUS. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5čet 1.700594
04:30 ZUBAC I. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 12.5čet 1.850566
04:30 K. LEONARD CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5čet 1.850567
04:30 HARDEN J. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5čet 1.700571
04:30 MISSI Y. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 2.05 7.5čet 1.700572
04:30 OLYNYK K. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5čet 1.950573
04:30 MATKOVIC K. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5čet 1.750574
04:30 ROBINSON-ERL J. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5čet 1.750575
04:30 BROWN B. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5čet 1.800581



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON/ASSIST 1.85 5.5čet 1.850494
01:00 JOHNSON AJ WASHINGTON/ASSIST 2.05 4.5čet 1.700495
01:00 POOLE J. WASHINGTON/ASSIST 1.75 4.5čet 1.950496
01:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.70 6.5čet 2.000497
01:00 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.70 5.5čet 2.000498
01:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.80 4.5čet 1.900600
01:00 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 2.05 5.5čet 1.700601
01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.95 9.5čet 1.750603
01:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5čet 1.850604
01:00 J. HART NEW YORK/ASIST 1.85 6.5čet 1.850608
01:00 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK/ASIST 1.80 4.5čet 1.900609
01:30 J. TATUM BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 6.5čet 1.900499
01:30 J. HOLIDAY BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5čet 1.950500
01:30 HERRO T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 5.5čet 1.750501
02:00 VANVLEET F. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.75 5.5čet 1.950503
02:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.90 4.5čet 1.800504
02:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.70 4.5čet 2.000505
02:30 DINWIDDIE S. DALLAS/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 8.5čet 2.000507
02:30 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 11.5čet 1.950508
02:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5čet 1.850509
03:30 D. SCHRODER DETROIT/ASIST 2.05 6.5čet 1.700602
03:30 WILLIAMS J. OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.95 4.5čet 1.750610
03:30 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDEOKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.85 6.5čet 1.850611
04:30 HARDEN J. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 2.05 8.5čet 1.700605
04:30 ALVARADO J. N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 1.80 5.5čet 1.900606
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